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· All exotic vegetation within the Shoreline Protection Zone (SPZ)

must be removed and all shoreline plantings must be installed

prior the issuance of a C.O.
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the native vegetation.

· Refer to Landscape Plan for Rip;-Rap and Shoreline

· Protection Planting Details.
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FTP 25

FTP 26

$250 FINE

$250 FINE

Notes:

1. Top portion of FTP 25 & 26 shall have a reflective blue

background with white reflective symbol and border.

2. Bottom portion shall have a reflective white

background with black opaque legend and border.

3. FTP 25 & 26 may be fabricated on one panel or two.

4. FTP 25 is for use in areas where space is limited.
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Standard & Accessible  Parking Space Detail
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(502.3.1)
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2' Vehicle Overhang

Curb or Wheelstop

Accessible Parking Sign per 502.6.1

Slope up

1:16 Recommended

1:12 Maximum

Minimum 6' Wide Sidewalk

Landing

Curb Ramp May Be Provided per 406

Sidewalk May Be Level With Pavement

As An Alternative Solution Versus

Providing a Curb Ramp

Notes:

· Accessible parking can be located on either side of the access aisle except for angled van

spaces, which shall have access aisles on the passenger side of the parking space.

· Pavement logo is optional. If provided recommended white (FDOT Index Drawing 17346).

· The access aisle shall be striped diagonally to designate it as a no-parking area. (502.3.3).

White Striping is recommended.

· All spaces must be located on an accessible route so that users will not be compelled to

walk or wheel behind parked cars behind his or her own vehicle. (553.5041(5)(a).

· Wheelstop may be deleted but sidewalk width must be widen by 2 feet to maintain the

minimum required sidewalk width and allow for the vehicle overhang.

Access
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Stall
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Stall
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Site Areas 

Total Site Area: 214,274 s.f. 4.92 ac. 100%

Impervious Area: 146,945 s.f. 3.37 ac. 68.6%

Building Footprints: 25,150 s.f.  0.58 ac.

Vehicular Use Area: 92,432 s.f.  2.12 ac.

Curb, Sidewalks, Pedestrian: 29,363 s.f.  0.67 ac.

Pervious Area: 67,329 sf 1.55 ac. 31.4%

Landscape \ Open Space: 67,329 s.f.  1.55 ac.

Revised

Parcel Data

Existing Zoning: LC  (Limited Commercial)

Future Land Use Designation: Commercial Limited

Existing Use: Restaurant, Apartment/Hotel, Office

Proposed Use: Restaurant / Office

Parcel I.D. Numbers: 15-37-41-004-006-00041-8

15-37-41-004-006-00030-1

15-37-41-001-004-00010-3

Building Data

Area Area Height

Proposed Existing Proposed/Maximum

Conchy Joe's 14,658 sf* 9,015 sf 1-story, 17' / 30'

Covered Drop-off 408 sf 0 15' / 30'

Covered Walkway 758 sf 0 13.7' / 30'

*Not including covered drop-off or walkway.

Restaurant/Brewery 10,811 sf* 6,345 sf 2-stories, 29.3' / 30'

*Building footprint (1

st

 floor) = 7,895 sf

Out-buildings 2,597 sf 4,050 sf

Existing office 1,356 sf 1,356 sf 1-story, 17' / 30'

Storage building 750 sf 750 sf 1-story, 17' / 30'

Apartment/hotel 0 sf 1,453 sf N/A

Exterior coolers: 491 sf 491 sf 1-story, 17' / 30'

Total Building Area: 28,066 sf* 19,410 sf

*Not including covered drop-off or walkway.

Max. Building Coverage Per LC zoning district:  107,658 sf (50%)

Existing Building Coverage: 19,410 sf (9%)

Proposed Building Coverage: 28,066 sf (13%)

Open Space Data

Total Site Area: 214,274 sf 4.92 ac. 100%

Required Open Space: 64,282 sf 1.48 ac. 30.0%

Provided Open Space: 67,329 sf 1.55 ac.* 31.4%

25' Shoreline Protection Zone: 7,733 sf 0.18 ac

Landscape area*: 59,596 sf 1.37 ac

*Not including vehicle overhangs

Limited Commercial (LC) Structure Setbacks*

Min. Required 1-story 2-story

Front: 25' 25'

Side: 10' 10'

Rear: 20' 20'

Proposed Min. 1-story 2-story

Front: 25' 25'

Side: 10' 10'

Rear: 32' n/a

*Proposed Tiki addition to maintain existing Tiki building and/or paved parking

setback from existing legally constructed bulkhead.

*Existing structures to maintain existing setbacks as shown.

*Proposed structures to meet or exceed minimum setbacks per LC zoning district.

Parking Data

Per Sec. 4.625 (Parking Rate Adjustment)

Restaurant:  25,469 sf gross floor area

Standard requirement:  1.5 spaces per 100 sf = 382 spaces

Office:  1,356 sf gross floor area

Standard requirement:  1 space per 300 sf = 5 spaces

Total Parking Required:   387 spaces

Total Parking Provided:   278 spaces 
(28% parking rate reduction)

(includes 53 valet parking spaces, 10 H-spaces, 12 boat slips for exclusive use by

restaurant patrons and 24 on-street parking spaces constructed by Conchy Joe's.
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FILLED W/ CONCRETE &
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3.00'

GALVANIZED METAL GATE FRAME

W/ 2" X 2" TUBING & LATCH

GALVANIZED METAL GATE FRAME
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6" X 8" TIE BEAM

W/ 2 NO. 5

CONT.
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Bike Rack Detail

Not to Scale

NOTES:

BIKE RACK SHALL BE EMBEDDED A INTO A

24" DEEP, 12" DIAMETER CONCRETE FOOTER

3
6

"

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

62"

PILOT ROCK PARK

MODEL # SRE/G-7
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(TOP OF
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Legend

09.26.2019 S.L.S. 1st Resubmittal

12.19.2019 S.L.S. 2nd Resubmittal

02.11.2020 S.L.S. Removed sidewalk east side of Indian River Drive

in front of existing Conchy Joe's Building
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